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60cm 2ft 18W LED Batten with Linkable Switch

Ref: 63983

Technical Details

Power:

Voltage:

Frequency:
Protection Class:
Screw:

Light Source:

CRI:

Lumens:

Luminous Efficiency:

Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE-
1369/2017):

Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE-
2019/2015):

Beam Angle:
Lens Type:

Use:

9w
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz

II

T5

SMD2835

80

900 lm

100 Im/W

A+

120°
Frost

Indoor

Models

Colour Temperature
[:] Warm White 3200K
D Cool White 4000K
D Daylight 6500K

IP Protection:

Material:
Installation:
Size:

Height:
Width:
Length:
Cable Length
Total Weight:

Working Temperature:

Life Span:

Warranty:

Certifications:
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Ref:
63983-130808
63983-125179

63983-125176

IP40

PC

Surface
600x22x35mm
35mm

22 mm

600 mm

100 mm
0.082 kg
-40°C ~ +40°C
40,000 Hours
3 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA



60cm 2ft 18W LED Batten with Linkable Switch
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Ref: 63983

Description

The 60cm 18W LED Batten with Linkable Switch offers a lighting solution that combines quality and substantial energy and
maintenance savings. The product incorporates a connector to connect several strips in series. It is recommended to join up to a

maximum of 5 strips to form a 3 metre long chain.

It offers a very homogeneous illumination thanks to the 120° opening angle of the light beam. The opal finish of the luminaire
reduces glare. It has an aluminium housing and a cover made of PC (polycarbonate), materials resistant to water, dust and

corrosion. It has a connecting cable to feed the strip. Its driver is integrated inside the strip.

The 60cm 18W LED Batten with Linkable Switch is ideal for replacing traditional terminal blocks and for installation in a wide range of

facilities such as factories, warehouses, car parks, tunnels, niches or terraces.
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