





Models

Colour Temperature	Ref:
Warm White 3200K	63983-130808
Cool White 4000K	63983-125179
Daylight 6500K	63983-125176

Technical Details

Power:	9 W
Voltage:	220-240V AC
Frequency:	50-60 Hz
Protection Class:	II
Screw:	T5
Light Source:	SMD2835
CRI:	80
Lumens:	900 lm
Luminous Efficiency:	100 lm/W
Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE- 1369/2017):	A+
Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE- 2019/2015):	F
Beam Angle:	120°
Lens Type:	Frost
Use:	Indoor

IP Protection:	IP40
Material:	PC
Installation:	Surface
Size:	600x22x35mm
Height:	35 mm
Width:	22 mm
Length:	600 mm
Cable Length	100 mm
Total Weight:	0.082 kg
Working Temperature:	-40°C ~ +40°C
Life Span:	40,000 Hours
Warranty:	3 Years
Certifications:	CE & RoHS, UKCA





Description

The 60cm 18W LED Batten with Linkable Switch offers a lighting solution that combines quality and substantial energy and maintenance savings. The product incorporates a connector to connect several strips in series. It is recommended to join up to a maximum of 5 strips to form a 3 metre long chain.

It offers a very homogeneous illumination thanks to the 120° opening angle of the light beam. The opal finish of the luminaire reduces glare. It has an aluminium housing and a cover made of PC (polycarbonate), materials resistant to water, dust and corrosion. It has a connecting cable to feed the strip. Its driver is integrated inside the strip.

The 60cm 18W LED Batten with Linkable Switch is ideal for replacing traditional terminal blocks and for installation in a wide range of facilities such as factories, warehouses, car parks, tunnels, niches or terraces.





Additional photographs

